Daily Road Report

Reporting Date:

10/6/2025

Boone County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mamenane. | [ [ [ 1 1 "
Mowing - Non Expressway CcO 26 CHAP ROAD 4.00 8.00 6:00 AM 4:30 PM
Stabilization -- Shoulders CO 10 MUD RIVER TURTLE CREEK 3.00 4.00 6:00 AM 4:30 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway Y 3 WV 3 14.00 10.00 6:00 AM 4:30 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 5/6 SAND LICKRD 0.00 0.65 6:00 AM 4:30 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Clay County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mamenane. [ [ [ [ 11 1 /"
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CoO 26/4 HIGH ST 0.00 0.15 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CO 26/5 HIGH ST 0.00 0.27 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CoO 16/34 MOUNTAIN ST 0.00 0.10 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CO 16/2 OTTER LICK ROAD 0.00 2.02 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches-- Paved Roadway CoO 40 WALKER RD 0.00 3.43 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway Cco 28 PISGAH RIDGE RD 0.00 8.47 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway Cco 36/8 TEABERRY HOLLOW RD 0.00 0.30 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway Cco 4/15 LAXTON HOLLOW RD 0.00 0.50 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mamenane. | [ [ [ 11— /"
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Cco 22/10 LOOPRD N 0.00 0.34 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Cco 22/4 WILDWOOD ACRES DR 0.00 0.70 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Unclassified Excavation Cco 25/3 FINNEY RD 0.00 0.60 6:30 AM 4:30PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Brush Control -- Machine wv 25 FAIRLAWN AVE 6.05 6.75 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Brush Control -- Machine us 119 N US HWY 119 19.90 22.20 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Brush Control -- Machine Cco 119/16 NEWHOUSE DR 0.00 2.56 6:30 AM 4:30 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project wv 622 ROCKY FORK RD 0.00 0.17 7:00 AM 5:00 PM RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project wv 62 HILDEBRAND DR 0.10 0.07 7:00 AM 5:00 PM RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY




Lane Closure

Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project

(010)

27

622

MILE FORK DR

ROCKY FORK RD
HILDEBRAND DR

3.20

2.90
6.29

Worked Limits

3.24

2.99
6.36

7:00 AM

7:00 AM
7:00 AM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM

ONE LANE CLOSED ALTERNATING TRAFFIC

CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR

Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop

Activity Description

Mowing - Non Expressway
Removing Ditch line Obstacles
Mowing - Non Expressway
Patching of Bituminous Pavements
Patching of Bituminous Pavements

Paving
Paving

Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop

Route Type

010)
Cco
Cco
Cco
1010)

us
us

Route Number

41
57/1
41/7

53

53

60
60

US 60 EB
uSe60wWB

16.08
5.76

Worked Limits

16.46
6.02

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime
COOPERS CREEK RD 0.00 4.10 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
VICTOR RD 0.00 0.54 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
STABLE RIDGE RD 0.00 0.86 7:30AM 4:00PM
WILLS CREEK RD 3.13 5.41 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
WILLS CREEK RD 9.89 12.02 7:30AM 4:00PM

6:00 AM
6:00 AM

Detail

WASHINGTON ST EAST
WASINGTON ST WEST

Activity Description

Removing Ditch Line Obstacles
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway

Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime
co 61/7 PRATT AVE 0.00 1.10 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
(e]0) 81 BELLE CREEK RD 0.00 14.34 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
co 119/27 BEE MOUNTAIN RD 0.00 1.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

Detail

Lane Closure us 60 US 60 EB 32.19 3237 | 6:00AM 6:00 AM SINK HOLE IN ROADWAY MM 32.33
Lane Closure Co 46/4 VALLEY GROVE RD 0.17 115 |  6:00AM 6:00 AM BOTH LANES PAVING
Drainage Project T RAND DRAINAGE PROJECT | | eo0oam 6:00 PM REPLACING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES

Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activiti Descriition Route Tiie Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Removing Ditch line Obstacles (o]0) 3/2 STRAWBERRY RD 0.00 0.34 6:00 AM 4:00 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Removing Ditch line Obstacles (o]0) 17/2 CHARLESTON ST 0.00 0.48 6:00 AM 4:00 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC

Patching of Bituminous Pavements Co 3/4 VORPE RD 0.00 2.23 6:00 AM 4:00 PM ALTERNATING TRAFFIC




Mason County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Stabilization -- Roadway CO 27/10 GOLDEN LN 0.00 2.05 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROM CO 37T0O C0O 27/10
Stabilization -- Roadway co 28 MILL CREEK RD 0.00 0.54 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROM WV 87 TO CO 28
Stabilization -- Roadway 0{0) 2719 ASPEN RD 0.00 2.73 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROM CO27TO CO 27/9
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 80 ROCKY FORK RD 0.00 7.08 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROMC0O41TOCO80
Mowing - Non Expressway (0]0)] 41 ASHTON UPLAND RD 0.00 14.43 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROMWV2TO CO41
Mowing - Non Expressway (010) 62/27 ARCHERY CLUB RD 0.00 0.89 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROM WV 62TO CO 62/27
Patching of Bituminous Pavements Co 35/7 BUCKRD 0.00 1.57 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROMWV62TO CO 35/7
Paving CO 80 ROCKY FORK RD 7.89 9.59 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROMCO37TOCO41
Paving Cco 2/1 BOGGS RD 0.00 0.44 6:00 AM 4:30 PM FROM CO 39 TOWV 2

Putnam County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CoO 40 COW CREEKRD 0.00 4.60 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Brush Control -- Machine WV 25 1STAVE 6.05 6.40 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway 0]0] 18 PAINTERS BRANCH RD 0.00 4.83 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Brush Control -- Machine Cco 17/4 VINTROUX RD 0.00 0.92 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization -- Roadway 0] 17/4 VINTROUX RD 0.00 0.92 7:30 AM 4:00 PM

US 35

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal US35NB | 000 |1846| 800AM 3:30 PM MASON AND PUTNAM

District One Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

Worked Limits

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

BMP

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Detail




I-64 Section Two HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Sweeping
Brush Control -- Machine

Route Type

010)

Route Number

64
17/4

Route Name

164 EB
VINTROUX RD

BMP

44.00
0.00

EMP

53.00
0.92

StartTime

7:30 AM
7:30 AM

EndTime

3:30 PM
3:30 PM

Detail

SHOULDERS
ORG 0140 SUPPORT CLEARING ROAD

I1-64 Section Three HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Brush Control -- Machine | 77 177 SB 103.00 95.50 9:00 AM 3:00 PM RAIL MOWING
Hand Mowing/Trimming I 77 |77 SB 103.00 95.50 9:00 AM 3:00 PM WEED EATING
Litter Pickup & Disposal I 77 177 SB 103.00 95.50 9:00 AM 3:00PM PICKING TRASH

Bridge Inspection and Analysis o 77 177 NB 119.89  |120.00] 7:30AM 4:00 PM |-77 NORTH GOLDTOWN ON RAMP

Lane Closure 77 177 NB 119.89 120.00 7:30 AM 5:00 PM [-77 NORTH GOLDTOWN ON RAMP
Lane Closure 77 177 SB 119.00 119.50 7:30 AM 5:00 PM I-77 SOUTH SLOW LANE

I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
Litter Pickup & Disposal I 77 177 SB 103.00 132.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Brush Control -- Machine | 77 177 SB 119.00 119.50 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Dead Deer -- Pickup/Removal

Route Type

Route Number

79
79

Route Name

179 SB
179 NB

BMP EMP | StartTime | EndTime Detail
10.00 40.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM I-79 NORTH & SOUTH
10.00 40.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM I-79 NORTH & SOUTH




Brush Control -- Machine

Bridge Deck Replacement 79 179 NB 15.50 15.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM ONE LANE EACH WAY
Bridge Superstructure Repair 79 179 SB 19.00 19.00 7:30 AM 4:00 PM ONE LANE EACH WAY

79

|79 NB

36.00

40.00

7:30 AM

4:00 PM

I-79 NORTH & SOUTH

Corridor G Section Three

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal

Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)

Bridge Repair / Contractor
Bridge Repair / Contractor

Route Type

us

us

us
us

Route Number

119

119

119
119

Route Name

CORRIDOR G

CORRIDOR G

CORRIDOR G
CORRIDOR G

BMP

17.56

12.99

6.65
20.60

EMP

12.99

22.70

6.80
20.85

StartTime

7:30 AM

7:30 AM

7:30 AM
7:30 AM

EndTime

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Detail

RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B &S.B

RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B &S.B

KANAWHA- US 119 SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7

Lane Closure us 119 CORRIDOR G 6.65 6.80 7:30 AM 4:00 PM KANAWHA- US 119 SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Lane Closure us 119 CORRIDOR G 20.60 20.85 7:30AM 4:00 PM BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7

Hobet Interchange CORRIDOR G 14.75 15.75 |  7:30 AM 7:30 AM BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7




