Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 10/6/2025

Daity Noad Neport			Reporting Date.	10/0/2025				
Boone County HQ/Shop				Worked Limit	S			
Activity Description	Route Type	<b>Route Number</b>	Route Name	ВМР	<b>EMP</b>	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	26	CHAP ROAD	4.00	8.00	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	
Stabilization Shoulders	CO	10	MUD RIVER TURTLE CREEK	3.00	4.00	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	WV	3	WV 3	14.00	10.00	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	СО	5/6	SAND LICK RD	0.00	0.65	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Clay County HQ/Shop				<b>Worked Limits</b>				
Activity Description	Route Type	<b>Route Number</b>	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	26/4	HIGH ST	0.00	0.15	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	26/5	HIGH ST	0.00	0.27	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	16/34	MOUNTAIN ST	0.00	0.10	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	16/2	OTTER LICK ROAD	0.00	2.02	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Pulling Shoulders or Ditches Paved Roadway	CO	40	WALKER RD	0.00	3.43	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	28	PISGAH RIDGE RD	0.00	8.47	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	36/8	TEABERRY HOLLOW RD	0.00	0.30	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	4/15	LAXTON HOLLOW RD	0.00	0.50	7:00 AM	3:30 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	22/10	LOOP RD N	0.00	0.34	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	22/4	WILDWOOD ACRES DR	0.00	0.70	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Unclassified Excavation	CO	25/3	FINNEY RD	0.00	0.60	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Brush Control Machine	WV	25	FAIRLAWN AVE	6.05	6.75	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Brush Control Machine	US	119	N US HWY 119	19.90	22.20	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Brush Control Machine	CO	119/16	NEWHOUSE DR	0.00	2.56	6:30 AM	4:30 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	622	ROCKY FORK RD	0.00	0.17	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	62	HILDEBRAND DR	0.10	0.07	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	RESIDENT TRAVEL ONLY

Lane Closure	СО	27	MILE FORK DR	3.20	3.24	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	ONE LANE CLOSED ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Construction Projects								
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	622	ROCKY FORK RD	2.90	2.99	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	CONTRACTOR
Cross Lanes Widening & Drainage Project	WV	62	HILDEBRAND DR	6.29	6.36	7:00 AM	5:00 PM	CONTRACTOR
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	<b>Route Number</b>	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	<b>EndTime</b>	Detail
Maintenance								
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	41	COOPERS CREEK RD	0.00	4.10	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Removing Ditch line Obstacles	CO	57/1	VICTOR RD	0.00	0.54	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	41/7	STABLE RIDGE RD	0.00	0.86	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	53	WILLS CREEK RD	3.13	5.41	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	53	WILLS CREEK RD	9.89	12.02	7:30AM	4:00PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Paving	US	60	US 60 EB	16.08	16.46	7:00 PM	6:00 AM	WASHINGTON ST EAST
Paving	US	60	US 60 WB	5.76	6.02	7:00 PM	6:00 AM	WASINGTON ST WEST
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	<b>StartTime</b>	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles	CO	61/7	PRATT AVE	0.00	1.10	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	81	BELLE CREEK RD	0.00	14.34	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	119/27	BEE MOUNTAIN RD	0.00	1.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Paving	CO	46/4	VALLEY GROVE RD	0.17	1.15	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Closures								
Lane Closure	US	60	US 60 EB	32.19	32.37	6:00 AM	6:00 AM	SINK HOLE IN ROADWAY MM 32.33
Lane Closure	CO	46/4	VALLEY GROVE RD	0.17	1.15	6:00 AM	6:00 AM	BOTH LANES PAVING
Construction Projects								
Drainage Project			RAND DRAINAGE PROJECT			6:00 AM	6:00 PM	REPLACING DRAINAGE STRUCTURES
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Kanawha County Area HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	<b>StartTime</b>	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Removing Ditch line Obstacles	CO	3/2	STRAWBERRY RD	0.00	0.34	6:00 AM	4:00 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Removing Ditch line Obstacles	CO	17/2	CHARLESTON ST	0.00	0.48	6:00 AM	4:00 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	3/4	VORPE RD	0.00	2.23	6:00 AM	4:00 PM	ALTERNATING TRAFFIC
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								

Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Mason County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Stabilization Roadway	CO	27/10	GOLDEN LN	0.00	2.05	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM CO 37 TO CO 27/10
Stabilization Roadway	CO	28	MILL CREEK RD	0.00	0.54	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM WV 87 TO CO 28
Stabilization Roadway	CO	27/9	ASPEN RD	0.00	2.73	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM CO 27 TO CO 27/9
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	80	ROCKY FORK RD	0.00	7.08	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM CO 41 TO CO 80
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	41	ASHTON UPLAND RD	0.00	14.43	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM WV 2 TO CO 41
Mowing - Non Expressway	CO	62/27	ARCHERY CLUB RD	0.00	0.89	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM WV 62 TO CO 62/27
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	35/7	BUCK RD	0.00	1.57	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM WV 62 TO CO 35/7
Heavy Maintenance								
Paving	CO	80	ROCKY FORK RD	7.89	9.59	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM CO 37 TO CO 41
Paving	CO	2/1	BOGGS RD	0.00	0.44	6:00 AM	4:30 PM	FROM CO 39 TO WV 2
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Putnam County HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	<b>StartTime</b>	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Patching of Bituminous Pavements	CO	40	COW CREEK RD	0.00	4.60	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Brush Control Machine	WV	25	1ST AVE	6.05	6.40	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	CO	18	PAINTERS BRANCH RD	0.00	4.83	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Brush Control Machine	CO	17/4	VINTROUX RD	0.00	0.92	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Stabilization Roadway	CO	17/4	VINTROUX RD	0.00	0.92	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas				Moulead Livet				
US 35	Doube Ture	Davita Number	Doube Name	Worked Limits	EMD	ChartTimes	Cu d'Time e	Detail
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	<b>StartTime</b>	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance	110	0.5	LIO OE NID	0.00	10.40	0.00 414	0.00 014	MACCAL AND DUTNIANA
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	35	US 35 NB	0.00	18.46	8:00 AM	3:30 PM	MASON AND PUTNAM
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance Closures								
Construction Projects Utilities/Oil & Gas								
District One Heavy Maintenance Detachment HQ				Worked Limits				
	Pouto Type	Route Number	Route Name	BMP	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Activity Description	Route Type	noute Mullipel	noute Name	DITP	CITIE	Startfille	Enurine	Detail

Maintenance								
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-64 Section Two HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Sweeping	I	64	I 64 EB	44.00	53.00	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	SHOULDERS
Brush Control Machine	СО	17/4	VINTROUX RD	0.00	0.92	7:30 AM	3:30 PM	ORG 0140 SUPPORT CLEARING ROAD
Bridge								
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-64 Section Three HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	<b>Route Number</b>	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Brush Control Machine	I	77	I 77 SB	103.00	95.50	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	RAIL MOWING
Hand Mowing/Trimming	ı	77	177 SB	103.00	95.50	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	WEED EATING
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	77	177 SB	103.00	95.50	9:00 AM	3:00 PM	PICKING TRASH
Bridge								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
I-77 Section Three HQ/Shop				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	I	77	177 SB	103.00	132.00	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Brush Control Machine	I	77	I 77 SB	119.00	119.50	6:30 AM	5:00 PM	
Bridge								
Bridge Inspection and Analysis	l	77	I 77 NB	119.89	120.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	I-77 NORTH GOLDTOWN ON RAMP
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Lane Closure		77 	177 NB	119.89	120.00	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	I-77 NORTH GOLDTOWN ON RAMP
Lane Closure		77	I 77 SB	119.00	119.50	7:30 AM	5:00 PM	I-77 SOUTH SLOW LANE
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas				Monte d Livet				
I-79 Section Six HQ/Shop	D T	Doub No. 1	D W	Worked Limits	FILE	04 - 17	F., 171	B
Activity Description	Route Type	Route Number	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	EndTime	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	.	79 	I 79 SB	10.00	40.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	I-79 NORTH & SOUTH
Dead Deer Pickup/Removal		79	I 79 NB	10.00	40.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	I-79 NORTH & SOUTH

Brush Control Machine	1	79	I 79 NB	36.00	40.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	I-79 NORTH & SOUTH
Bridge								
Bridge Deck Replacement	I	79	I 79 NB	15.50	15.50	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	ONE LANE EACH WAY
Bridge Superstructure Repair	I	79	I 79 SB	19.00	19.00	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	ONE LANE EACH WAY
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Construction Projects								
Utilities/Oil & Gas								
Corridor G Section Three				Worked Limits				
Activity Description	Route Type	<b>Route Number</b>	Route Name	ВМР	EMP	StartTime	<b>EndTime</b>	Detail
Maintenance								
Litter Pickup & Disposal	US	119	CORRIDOR G	17.56	12.99	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B & S.B
Mowing - Expressway (Interstate/APD)	US	119	CORRIDOR G	12.99	22.70	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	RT. 85 BOONE CO. to WV 61 KANAWHA CO. N.B & S.B
Bridge								
Bridge Repair / Contractor	US	119	CORRIDOR G	6.65	6.80	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	KANAWHA- US 119 SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Bridge Repair / Contractor	US	119	CORRIDOR G	20.60	20.85	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Heavy Maintenance								
Closures								
Lane Closure	US	119	CORRIDOR G	6.65	6.80	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	KANAWHA- US 119 SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Lane Closure	US	119	CORRIDOR G	20.60	20.85	7:30 AM	4:00 PM	BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Construction Projects								
Hobet Interchange	US	119	CORRIDOR G	14.75	15.75	7:30 AM	7:30 AM	BOONE- US 119 NB & SB LANE CLOSURE 24/7
Utilities/Oil & Gas								